2016-202200 L U O O O
oot oond

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

g201le-20220 oo obooougogooboobobugogooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/201601/129539.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/201601/129539.html

Jooodootdboodd

goobobbodgooobobobbodoooooboobboooooooobooon
Jo0oooboobooooboobobooobo0ob0bOooDb0oUobobOonDo.5-0.8g/cm3n
gogoboobogs-3tud
goobbbobtodoooobbobobbdooooobbbbooooooonbobo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobbbb2aabbodgoooobbobotodooooboboobobboooooob oo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
gooobobobooooooobobbtodooooobbbbbooooooobbo
gboob0ob0obOobooobooboobooobUobUobOobOobo0ooOooboU0Oo&ldquo;
O000&dquo,0 00000000000 DO0O0DO0O0O&Idauo, D00 OO0OOO0OO
O&rdauo0 0000000 0ODOODOODOODOODOOOOODOODOODODODODODO
goobbbobboooooobbobbuooooon
goobbbbuodgogobbobbbuooooobobbooooooonooon
gogoboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouobobbboooooob LD
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gogobobbobbodooooobbobobood
goobbobobbogoooobbbbboooooobbbbodddeB11718-20090
goo4diggonobbobbboooooonbbbbooooooobbbbbooog
goggobbobobbuodoooobbobbodooooboboobbooooooooboon
gooobobobodooooobobobbodooooobobobboooooooboboo
gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gogobbobboooooobon
0201e-20220 U U UOUDOObOouoooobboobooooooobobood
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogobobobobboodoooobbobbbooooouoboboobobooa
goboboboboooggoobbobobbodoooobobobboouooooobon
gogoboboobobbodooooboboobboodooooboobbbooooooboD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gogoobobbodoooooobon



gooon

goooooboboobood
lLi1000dggoooo

111000000

112000000

11300000004
1200000000
121000000000
122000000000
123000000000
124000000000

o0 2012-20150 00 0o on
212012-20150 0 0000 OODOOogdg
21100000 bobooobood
212000000000000002ZY XHU
2130 000oobooood
21400000000004
222012-20150 0 000 ODOO0O00O0On
2210 000000000d

2220 000000bDOb0DbDDbOOd

2230 00gguooboobboooooad
232012-20150 0 000 ODOO0O00O0On
23100 uggoooooboood

2320 00000bb0bboooon
2330 0uggoboooouoooad
242012-20150 0 000 ODOO000oooboOon
241000ggoboobboooogd
24200 000oboboboobobog
243000000000

24400 0000DODOODOOO

o 2012-20150 0000 0ggoooon
312012-20150 0 00O DOO0O0O0ogn



liggoogooooood
dl2000ooobboboboooood

3 ugdooooooooad
dl4goopobbbboooooooo
322012-20150 0000 ODOOO00ooooboon
32100CARBULOOOODOOODOOOOO
200udoobooobouoooad
2300uuouoobobobbbooooog
240 0000boboobbooooad
2500 000bobobobbooooooooboo
3.32012-20150 0o onooogg
3guobobobbooood
d2uuguoboooboooooad
Juoooooooboooooo
4o oooooood
J/suugooooooooooad
deuuunoboooooooad
3o oobobooboboooood
342012-20150 000D OOOooooogn
ddlgoooboboobboooood
d20000gobobbouooooobbo
d3uupoobobobbbooooooonobo
d4Juudoobobbooooad
d500000oopboobobobooooog
352012-20150 000D OO OO00ooon
b ldduooooooobboooooooonobon
b2 00ugobobooboooood
/3o oooooood

b4t gogonooooooooad
oo ooooog
3.62012-20150 000D ODOOOU0O0goooboon
e ludoonbooobooooad



e20uugunbobooboooooad
e3uooobobobbobooooog
o4l oobooooad
o0 2012-20150 000 ggooboon
410000

41100000000
4120000000000
41300000000

41400000
415000000000

420000

4210000000
422000000400
42300000000
42400000000

430000

4310000

4320000

4330000

440000

4410000

4420000000

4430000

4440000

ASO0ODODOO

4510000000

452000000

gonQ2012-201500 00 ggooooooooooon
l1bbbouugooobbooood
sl10ogoobon
120000000

130 0dgnonbn



sl4dudonoooood
522012-20150 0 000 0ODOO0O000OooobDoOD
s21uduuduoboboobbobouoooad
s2200000Uobobbbbbooooog
s230uduboobbbouoooonbbooboood
s24000000DbDbODbbO00oooobobobbogzy XHO
532012-20150 00O ODOO0ooooonoon
s3luuuobobbbbooooooooo
s32Uiuugnoboobobbouoooonbo
s33zUUuuubobbobboooooobn

s34 ugononooood
542012-20150 0 000 OOOO000ooooboboon
s410000gonbn

s420000000
sA43ugunobooobouoooad
552012-20150 0 00D ODOOO000ooooooboon
shlugugdubooboobbobouoooobobooood
shs22000obobooboboboooooooboboobooboog
sh3vuugunobooobboouooad

gdQ2012-20150 00 0gggobooboobboooooon
1o oougognf

6110000
6.1.220110 1-120 000 0ggooon

6.1.320120 1-120 0000 oon
6.1420130 1-600 LU O 0O0O0OOOOO
el50000gonoooooooood

6200 0000guooonbon

6210000
6.2220110 1-120 00004000000

6.2320120 1-120 0000 on
6.2420130 1-600 LU0 0O0O0OOODOO

62520110 00000 oobboooooon



e300 uouooagnd

6310000
6.3.220110 1-120 00 0o on
6.3.3201200 1-120 0000 boon
63420130 1-600 O 0O0O0OODODONO
400000000 O)YOoOoDDO
6410000

6.42201101-120 000000 booO
6.4320120 1-120 00000 oon
64420130 1-60 00 00O0O0OODOODO
645000000000 0DO0ODO &ldquo;CARB&rdquo; I [
650000 00oogn
65100

652000000

6530004040

654000000

660000

el opooooogd

o2l nonoooog
o3I ODOgd

o4l UUI0OODODODOOU

oo ooobobbobbooooooobooboo
1o0ooogogogobooood
rli1gdgoooobooboooooog
rl2000000b0b0b0bo00oad
rl3dgogooboooooooood
rl40gogoogooboobood
715000000 oooobooooooof
200000000000004d
2100000000004
r2200000000000004

230 00000bobooood



240 000000b00b0o0oo0od
7.252016-20220 DD OO OOO0O0OoOooooO
gogooobood

g gooobbbbboooooobooboo
gdogooogobboobood
gdogooooboooMbrRO DD OO OOOO
ggogogoboboomMbrOO DO OO

g ogooooooMbrROOODDODO
gogogoobobobobooooad

g ogoobobbbbooooooooboo
gdoogobbbbodgogodon
ggogooooboobood
ggogogoooood

o000n0n http://www.cction.com/report/201601/129539.html



http://www.cction.com/report/201601/129539.html

